
Details of Insurance Arrangements  
Contact via Broker only  
Broker  Marsh JLT Specialty Limited   
Contacts  Grahame Davidson | Regional 

Sales Team Leader | Senior Vice 
President | FINPRO  
 

Henry Baumgart 

  0117 9278407 
07585 803263 

 

 Grahame.Davidson@marsh.com  Henry.Baumgart@marsh.com 
 
 

    
Insurers     
1) Insurer Name  AmTrust Europe Limited  
Address  Market Square House  

St James’s Street  
No�ngham   
NG1 6FG  

Website    
Contact  Underwri�ng  Claims Line: +44 (0) 115 934 9818 
Name  Alex Dyer  Brendan Barry  
Telephone  0207 170 5278  0207 170 5281  
Email  Alex.dyer@amtrustgroup.com   Brendan.barry@amtrustgroup.com   
Credit Ra�ng and insurer financial strengths 
ra�ng  

A  

  
2) Insuer Name Liberty Mutual Insurance Group SE (UK Branch) 

Collegiate Underwri�ng 
 20 Fenchurch Street, London. EC3M 3AW 

www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com  
Contact  Paul Freeman 

020 3758 0376 
paul.freeman@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Claims Contact  Nikunj Mahida 
020 3758 1310 
nikunj.mahida@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Credit Ra�ng and insurer financial strengths 
ra�ng 

A Strong 
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